
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS GROUP C QUALIFYING #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

CHASE FIELD - PHOENIX, AZ

ROUND 2 OF 17 - JANUARY 14, 2012

AMA Supercross

PHOENIX

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

56 A. Stroupe  524.0311

83 K. Partridge  924.2202

52 B. Lamay  924.5533

82 J. Sipes  424.8594

374 C. Gilmore  425.0885

143 M. Horban  925.0986

702 C. Stone  925.2597

707 A. Millican  725.4068

915 A. Lopes  225.6449

314 A. Ray  325.65510

247 T. Parks  525.68811

505 S. Lipanovich  525.73712

153 G. Crater  425.79013

208 D. Vawser  925.98314

652 D. Pipes  926.10615

337 J. Odriscoll  426.27016

512 J. Bujanda  727.91017

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

56 A. Stroupe  1114.1711

83 K. Partridge  915.0852

52 B. Lamay  715.2633

82 J. Sipes  615.3684

143 M. Horban  915.5435

314 A. Ray  815.5926

702 C. Stone  715.8197

374 C. Gilmore  315.8558

707 A. Millican  916.0159

337 J. Odriscoll  416.10310

153 G. Crater  516.11211

247 T. Parks  416.13512

652 D. Pipes  516.22213

208 D. Vawser  716.30114

915 A. Lopes  516.30515

505 S. Lipanovich  516.61816

512 J. Bujanda  717.17717

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

83 K. Partridge  915.3741

56 A. Stroupe  515.6252

52 B. Lamay  415.7073

82 J. Sipes  915.7894

702 C. Stone  916.1415

143 M. Horban  416.4136

153 G. Crater  816.4437

652 D. Pipes  916.4768

707 A. Millican  716.4889

915 A. Lopes  516.60810

505 S. Lipanovich  516.68011

374 C. Gilmore  316.77712

208 D. Vawser  716.81613

314 A. Ray  616.85514

512 J. Bujanda  717.04315

337 J. Odriscoll  417.37616

247 T. Parks  717.40917
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